D4/30/2012 15:2 livision of Corporations	00	DODD Florida Departr Division of Co	rporations	https://effile.sufibi	z.org/son t/ 908)))
ب ہ ت ۲. ۲.	Note: Please number (sho	Electronic Filing print this page and use it own below) on the top and b (((H1200011	as a cover sheet. Type ottom of all pages of th 9342 3)))	the fax audit le document.		
- Moret **En	To; From: ter the emai	Account Name : CO Account Number : 110 Phons : (8) Fax Number : (8) I address for this bus ort mailings. Enter on	te another cover sheet. 	IC. IALLAHASSEE	ZIIZ APR 30	
RECEIVED RIA 30 AI 8 08	etronic Filing	MERGER OR SHA LIME ENERGY S Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	BERVICES CO.	Help	J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER MAY 2 2012	
l of l					4/30/2012 4;2	9 P.

••

I

(FAX)

P.002/008

H12000119342 3

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Lime Energy Services Co., a Massachusetts corporation Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Eric Dupont							
Contast Person			- ·				
Lime Energy Service	93 CO.						
Pinn/Company						•	•
16810 Kenton Drive, S	uite 240		_	. 2			
Address				• •	-4		
Huntersville, North Carol	line 28078				3S 3S	2012 APR	
City, State and Zip C				. · ·	22	2 4	No region
edupont@lime-er	nergy.com	•	•	·. ,	IAR	05 Xc	1 معتقد محمد معالمه م
B-mill address: (to be used for fature	annual report	nolilloguo	n)		Tri-C.	0	·]
	. •			:		Å	
For further information concerning th	is matter; pl	esse cali	1	• • •	IN1 N	æ	
Anne Berg	at (847	}	292-1598	I CA	00	
Name of Contact Person		Area Coc	e und Da	ytime Telephone Nun	;		
Certified copy (optional) \$30,	00	•	·	•			
STREET ADDRESS:				DDRESS:			1

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

04/30/2012 15:28

P.003/008

H12000119342 3

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 608.4382, Florida Statutes.

<u>RIRST</u>: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	,
Landmark Services Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	····	
of Florida, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Compa	2012
	LD	5000018276	APR
		2.18:0	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
SECOND; The exact name, for as follows:	m/entity type, and jurisdi	ction of the <u>surviving</u> party are constant	6 00
Namig	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	0
Lima Energy Services Co.	Massachusetts_	Corporation	
•		700000057	13

THIRD: The attached plan of merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, parmership and/or limited parmership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 507, 608, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

1 of 6

P.004/008

2012

APR 30

P.X

æ

8

()

OFS

A

<u>S</u>u

H12000119342 3

FOURTE: The attached plan of merger was approved by each other business entity that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable laws of the state, country or jurisdiction under which such other business entity is formed, organized or incorporated.

<u>**PIFTH:</u>** If other than the date of filing, the effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:</u>

<u>SIXTH:</u> If the surviving party is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor's principal office address in its home state, country or jurisdiction is as follows:

Lime Energy Services Co.

190 Quarry Hill Road

Lee, Massachusetts 01238

SIGVENTH: If the survivor is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Plorida, the survivor agrees to pay to any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which such members are entitles under ss.608.4351-608.43595, F.S.

EIGETTH: If the surviving party is an out-of-state entity not qualified to transact business in this state, the surviving entity:

a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office, which the Florida Department of State may use for the purposes of s. 43.181, F.S., are as follows:

Street address:

Mailing address:_

2 05 6

H120001193423

i

P.005/008

2012 APR 30

1917 - 1919 1919 - 1919 1919 - 1919

AH 8:00

Þ

H12000119342 3

and an Thirdean

b.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of each limited liability company that marged into such entity, including any appraisal rights of its members under as.608.4351-608.43595, Florida Statutes.

NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s):	Name of Individual:
Lime Energy Services Co.	SIIII	Jeffrey Misterz
Landmark Services Company	/1112	
of Florida, LLC	94111	Jeffrey Mistarz
	ITT	

Corporations:

General partnerships: Plorida Limited Partnerships: Non-Florida Limited Partnerships: Limited Liability Companies: (If no directors selected, signature of incorporator, Signature of a general partner or authorized person-Signatures of all general partners Signature of a general partner Signature of a member or authorized representative

Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

Fass:For each Limited Liability Company:\$25.00For each Corporation:\$35.00For each Limited Partnership:\$52.50For each General Partnership:\$25.00For each Other Business Batily:\$25.00

Certified Copy (antional):

\$30.00

3 of 6

(FAX)

177

U.

H120001193423

PLAN OF MERGER

<u>FIRST:</u> The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>marging</u> party are as follows: Name Jurisdiction <u>Form/Entity Type</u>

Name	J GLANDIOLON	ALL ALL AND AND AND ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL AL	
Landmark Services Company			
of Florida, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company	
	,		
· •	·	/ /	
<u>SECOND:</u> The exact name, form as follows: <u>Name</u>	a/entity type, and jurisdictio Jurisdiction	n of the <u>surviving</u> party are <u>Form/Entity Type</u>	
Lime Energy Services Co.	Massachusetts	Corporation	
THIRD: The terms and condition	ns of the merger are as follo	WBI .	
The marging party hereby mar	rass with and into the sur		2
surviving party shall be the su	viving entity.	<u>F(Ö</u>	112
The Articles of Organization of	the surviving party, as in	effect on the date of the	2012 APR 30
memor provided for in this Pla	n of Merger, shall continu	te in full force and effective	30
as the Articies of Organization	of the corporation surviv		2
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·	₽ C
			3

(Attach additional sheet if necessary)

4 of 6

H12000119342 3

FOURTH:

A. The manner and basis of converting the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into each or other property is as follows:

The outstanding membership interests of merging party outstanding immediately

prior to the merger shall be cancelled without consideration.

(Attach additional sheet (fnecessary)

B. The manner and basis of converting <u>rights to acculre</u> the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into <u>rights to acculre</u> the interests, shares, obligations or others securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into each or other property is as follows:

Any rights of the merging party to acquire the interests, sha other securities of the surviving party outstanding immediate		2012 APR
outer additing of the solviving party dustanding intinentati		200
shall be cancelled without consideration.	2	ž
		30
، 		_
		2
		ထူ ၊
		-
Ганалан андар на бала андар на Малан на Солу униција на Солонија на селото на селото на селото на селото на сел		nn

(Attach additional sheet if necessary)

5 of 6

H12000119342 3

<u>EIFTH:</u> Any statements that are required by the laws under which each other business entity is formed, organized, or incorporated are as follows:

This Plan of Merger and the merger contemplated herein have been duly

approved, adopted, certified, executed and acknowledged by the surviving

party and the sole member and manager of the merging party.

(Allach additional sheet if necessary)

SIXTH: Other provisions, if any, relating to the merger are as follows:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties to this Plan of Merger, pursuant to authority

duly given by the merging party's sole member and manager and the Board of

Directors of the surviving party, have caused this Certificate and Plan of Merger

to be executed by an authorized officer of each party herato...



H12000119342 3

3SSW

S

2012 APR 30

S

လ္

1827808